
France - Belgique 2009

SAMEDI 30/05/09
                MATCH ANGLAIS

Séries 1 & 2
Classement 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Mouches

1 FRA3 Rec.France GRIGORIAN Isabelle 100 99 100 100 100 100 599 32 8 7 3 3 5 6
2 FRA1 HOULMONT Catherine 99 100 99 98 100 99 595 22 4 5 3 1 3 6
3 FRA1 BIBARD Solveig 100 99 98 98 100 99 594 24 6 4 4 5 2 3
4 FRA DEMEY Romain 98 99 100 99 99 98 593 31 4 5 7 4 6 5
5 FRA2 MILLIERE Pierre-Jean 96 100 99 99 99 100 593 29 1 6 5 6 6 5
6 FRA2 JENICOT Guillaume 100 98 97 100 98 100 593 27 7 4 2 6 3 5
7 FRA1 CHUARD Christine 98 99 97 99 99 100 592 29 4 5 6 5 4 5
8 FRA3 DURAND Tiphaine 100 99 99 98 98 97 591 28 7 6 5 3 3 4
9 FRA2 BROUSSIER Jérome 99 100 99 98 97 96 589 27 3 3 7 6 3 5

10 BEL1 RENSONNET Dominique 97 98 97 99 99 99 589 17 1 4 2 5 2 3
11 BEL2 CHABOT Raymond 99 98 95 99 98 97 586 21 4 5 2 2 3 5
12 BEL1 COX Lionel 97 97 97 96 100 98 585 23 4 4 2 3 5 5
13 BEL2 COX OLIVIER 99 95 96 97 97 98 582 26 8 3 3 5 3 4
14 CDSTO MLYNCOK Michel 95 96 100 94 96 94 575 16 4 2 4 4 1 1
15 BEL2 VERHOEVEN Eddy 93 95 97 95 95 94 569 12 1 4 3 2 1 1
16 BEL BIHIET Alain 93 95 93 96 97 93 567 12 2 2 1 2 2 3
17 FRA3 CHAMPAGNE Aurélie 99 99 98 98 96 75 565 25 7 5 4 2 5 2
18 CDSTO PEREZ Jacques 93 92 95 94 94 96 564 10 2 1 4 3
19 BEL1 BAILLY Christian 97 94 98 96 67 452 10 2 1 5 2

France - Belgique 2009

Dimanche 31/05/09
                MATCH ANGLAIS

Séries 3 & 4
Classement 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Mouches

1 FRA2 GRIGORIAN Isabelle 99 100 99 100 100 99 597 37 7 6 6 6 9 3
2 FRA1 HOULMONT Catherine 99 100 98 100 100 100 597 29 3 5 4 4 6 7

3 HM CDSTO GOBERVILLE Michel 100 100 99 100 98 99 596 37 6 7 6 7 5 6
3 FRA3 DEMEY Romain 100 98 100 98 100 99 595 36 5 6 8 5 7 5
4 FRA2 BIBARD Solveig 98 98 98 99 97 100 590 25 2 4 5 5 2 7
5 FRA3 MILLIERE Pierre-Jean 97 100 98 99 98 98 590 23 1 5 6 3 6 2
6 FRA2 CHUARD Christine 98 96 98 99 100 99 590 21 2 2 3 7 3 4
7 FRA3 JENICOT Guillaume 99 97 100 99 97 98 590 16 4 2 3 4 3
8 FRA1 CHAMPAGNE Aurélie 98 99 99 98 96 99 589 23 4 4 4 4 1 6
9 BEL1 COX Lionel 99 98 99 96 100 97 589 23 4 4 4 5 3 3

10 FRA1 DURAND Tiphaine 99 100 98 98 98 95 588 24 4 5 6 2 4 3
11 FRA BROUSSIER Jérome 98 97 99 96 98 99 587 22 2 4 3 5 6 2
12 BEL2 BAILLY Christian 96 92 98 98 100 98 582 16 4 1 2 3 2 4
13 BEL2 COX OLIVIER 96 99 95 96 96 96 578 16 1 5 2 3 1 4
14 BEL1 CHABOT Raymond 96 99 96 97 97 92 577 13 3 5 1 1 3
15 BEL1 RENSONNET Dominique 94 97 98 96 95 94 574 16 3 4 2 3 2 2
16 BEL 2 BIHIET Alain 97 96 97 94 94 96 574 14 2 4 1 2 4 1
17 BEL VERHOEVEN Eddy 96 93 91 95 93 95 563 13 4 1 2 3 2 1
18 CDSTO LINGIER François 91 90 76 88 91 92 528

CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL
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France - Belgique 2009

                MATCH ANGLAIS

SAMEDI 30/05/09
Total Tot.

FRA1 CHUARD Christine 592
FRA1 BIBARD Solveig 594
FRA1 HOULMONT Catherine 595 1781

FRA2 BROUSSIER Jérome 589
FRA2 MILLIERE Pierre-Jean 593
FRA2 JENICOT Guillaume 593 1775

FRA3 CHAMPAGNE Aurélie 565
FRA3 GRIGORIAN Isabelle 599
FRA3 DURAND Tiphaine 591 1755

BEL2 CHABOT Raymond 586
BEL2 VERHOEVEN Eddy 569
BEL2 COX OLIVIER 582 1737

BEL1 BAILLY Christian 452
BEL1 COX Lionel 585
BEL1 RENSONNET Dominique 589 1626

DIMANCHE  31/05/09

FRA2 BIBARD Solveig 590
FRA2 GRIGORIAN Isabelle 597
FRA2 CHUARD Christine 590 1777

FRA3 JENICOT Guillaume 590
FRA3 MILLIERE Pierre-Jean 590
FRA3 DEMEY Romain 595 1775

FRA1 HOULMONT Catherine 597
FRA1 DURAND Tiphaine 588
FRA1 CHAMPAGNE Aurélie 589 1774

BEL1 RENSONNET Dominique 574
BEL1 CHABOT Raymond 577
BEL1 COX Lionel 589 1740

BEL2 BAILLY Christian 582
BEL2 COX OLIVIER 578
BEL2 BIHIET Alain 574 1734

CUMUL EQUIPES

Match 1 Match 2 Total
FRA-1 1781 1774 3555
FRA-2 1775 1777 3552
FRA-3 1755 1775 3530
BEL-2 1737 1732 3469
BEL-1 1626 1740 3366

CLASSEMENT EQUIPES


